Industrial-Grade 4G LTE Router
MAX BR1 MK2 cellular router
Automatic Failover 4G LTE Router.
The BR1 offers automatic switching, DC or terminal block power
capability, advanced GPS fleet tracking, and remote management,
all packed into a durable metal enclosure.
Terminal Block for Secure
Power Supply

Description
Advanced Feature Package includes a software license key for X.509 Certi�cate Support (SpeedFusion and IPsec)MAX-BR1-ADV
Ordering Information
LTE-A
Custom Options
PepVPN License Key for
Velocity and BR1 family
PepVPN License Key, enables up to 5 PepVPN connectionsPVN-LC-05
Router Throughput 100Mbps
Drop-in mode
Package Content
MAX BR1 MK2, 12V2A Power Supply (ACW-601),
2x Wi-Fi Dual Band Antenna (ACW-341),
1x GPS Antenna (ACW-232), 2x LTE Antennas (ACW-815),
 4pin Terminal Block Connector
5-in-1 Cellular and Wi-Fi Antenna System with GPS Receiver (White)ANT-MB-22G-S-W-6
5-in-1 Cellular and Wi-Fi Antenna System with GPS Receiver (Black)ANT-MB-22G-S-B-6
Power Input